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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Astra Group, Inc. Nikki Parker-
Eubanks Ph: 442-247-8577 neubanks@astragroupinc.com N N 19-101195-ITB 

E E S T Cleaning 
Service Jeannie Jones Ph: 678-358-4414 eest2909@gmail.com Y N N/A 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N Y 

19-101195-ITB 
19-101202-ITB 
19-101207-ITB 

Willow Construction, 
Inc. Hillman Lewis Ph: 404-372-1976 lewisco@bellsouth.net Y N 19-101207-ITB 

Smart Building Systems, 
Inc. 

Chantell 
Sanders Ph: 404-474-1628 chantell.sanders@smartbldgs.com N Y 19-101202-ITB 

LNKE Technologies, 
Inc. Nate Jones Ph: 404-919-5653 

x3 najones@LNKETECH.com N Y 19-101202-ITB 
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Pearlex Enterprises Exdonovan Peak Ph: 347-512-7325 exd.peak@gmail.com Y N N/A 

ACESA Cleaning 
Services Stephen Martin Ph: 301-693-4761 martstephen@gmail.com N N N/A 

R.B. Communications, 
Inc. 

Deborah 
Mitchell Ph: 404-241-2034 deborah@rbcomm.net N Y 19-101202-ITB 

NePlanner Systems, Inc. Erik Hall Ph: 678-221-3309 Erik.hall@netplanner.com Y N 19-101202-ITB 

Diversified Construction 
of Georgia Coretta Philbert Ph: 678-705-4373 bids@dcofgeorgia.com N N 19-101195-ITB 

Great View Auto Glass, 
LLC William Mann Ph: 678-595-7745 william3856@gvautoglass.com N N N/A 
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HCR Construction, Inc. Hugo Rios Ph: 770-256-3963 hrios@hcr-construction.com Y N 19-101195-ITB 

HCR Construction, Inc. Laura Cuellar Ph: 770-294-7294 lcuellar@hcr-construction.com Y N 19-101195-ITB 

ET Services, LLC Derek Williams Ph: 404-387-3446 dwilliams@etservices.us Y N N/A 

Integrated Office 
Solutions, Inc. 

Alphonzo M. 
Henderson Ph: 404-366-4110 alphonzohenderson@gmail.com Y N 19-101202-ITB 

Ronald S. Hunt, LLC Ron hunt Ph: 678-698-0849 Contractorron1@yahoo.com Y N 19-101202-ITB 
19-101207-ITB 

Hogan Construction 
Group Robert Cofer Ph: 404-414-2249 RCofer@hoganconstructiongroup.com Y N 19-101195-ITB 
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CBA Consulting Candace 
Williams Ph: 678-672-9591 cbaconsultingstaff@gmail.com Y Y N/A 

R.E. Primm & Company Kym Gilliard Ph: 770-934-2888 kym@primmroofing.com N N N/A 

Amanda Grihm Amanda Grihm Ph:  770-381-3757 amanda@amandagrihmenterprise.com Y Y 19-101202-ITB 

Inspirational spirit of the 
phoenix, Inc. Tynia Canada Ph: 443-741-2449 tyniacanada@yahoo.com Y N N/A 

Aunt Katherine's 
kitchen, LLC Tynia Canada Ph: 443-741-2449 tyniacanada@yahoo.com Y N N/A 

Acme Group Intl, LLC Oji Onwudegu Ph: 404-645-4254 acmegroupllc@yayoo.com Y N 19-101195-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

 
19-101207-ITB 
19-101194-ITB 
19-101195-ITB 
19-101202-ITB  
19-500537-RFP 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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